EXHIBIT B
The Junior League of Raleigh Center for Community Leadership CORPORATE RATES
Effective April 18, 2022

	
	Dimension
	Banquet
	Theatre
	
	Full Day°
	Half Day
	Hourly

	TRAINING CENTER
	47 x 34/1500 sq. ft.
	100
	100
	
	$880
	$590
	$175


The Training Center is equipped with a laptop projector a/v hookup, screen, podium, whiteboard and two microphones at no additional cost.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LARGE MEETING ROOMS**
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Room
	Dimension
	Table
	Perimeter
	Total
	Full Day
	Half Day
	Hourly*

	Boys & Girls Club Room 101
	22 x 23/506 sq. ft.
	16
	9
	25
	$365
	$215
	$75

	SAFEchild Room 107
	23 x 18/414 sq. ft.
	14
	18
	32
	$365
	$215
	$75

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ADDITIONAL ROOMS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Room
	Dimension
	Table
	Perimeter
	Total
	Full Day
	Half Day
	Hourly*

	Lobby
	
	
	
	
	$560
	$380
	$115

	Board Room***
	
	14
	6
	20
	$560
	$380
	$115

	Kitchen
	
	
	
	
	$200
	$100
	$40




Multi-room rental discounts
  Any 2 rooms				10%	
 3 or more rooms			20%
 2 or more bookings at same time	20%

 * 	Hourly rates require a two-hour minimum.
 ** 	All meeting rooms are equipped with whiteboards and markers, a portable screen and projector are available upon request
 *** 	The Board Room is equipped with a flat-screen TV and a coffee bar.
°	Whole day rate applies to eight (8) consecutive hour rentals / 
Half day rate applies to four (4) consecutive hours
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